
PRETEST DEL TCF DEL 22 FEBBRAIO 2013

risultati per ordine alfabetico:

Cognome Nome Livello Niveau

1 ANTIGNANO CATERINA B1 3

2 AVVISATI ANNA C1 5

3 AVVISATI GIOVANNI C1 5

4 CICALA MARIA B1 3

5 CIMMAROSA SARA B2 4

6 COCORULLO ALLESSANDRO B2 4

7 COPPA LUISA A2 2

8 CORSO LOREDANA C1 5

9 COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE B1 3

10 DEL CASTELLO ANTONIO C1 5

11 DI FIORE GIULIA B1 3

12 DI LORENZO GIUSEPPINA B1 3

13 DI MEGLIO MARTA B1 3

14 ERRICHIELLO LUCA B1 3

15 ESPOSITO FABRIZIO MARIA B2 4

16 FAIELLO FRANCESCO GAETANO B1 3

17 FERRARO LUCA C1 5

18 GALLO EMANUELA B1 3

19 GALLOTTA ANNA MARIA B2 4

20 GEMINI MARIA B2 4

21 GIUSTINO MARIAGISELLA B2 4

22 HASANI ARIOLA C1 5

23 LAMBIASE MARIA SABRINA B2 4

24 LEONE EVELINA B2 4

25 LIGUORI ANNA C1 5

26 MARRAZZO GIOVANNA B2 4

27 MASTROLIA CLAUDIA B2 4

28 MAZZA ANNA B1 3

29 NAPPI GIUSEPPINA B2 4

30 NEOLA CHIARA CARMELA A2 2

31 NOBILI LUIGI B1 3

32 NOTTE CARLOTTA C1 5

33 PADRONE CLAUDIA B2 4

34 PALMA CRISTINA B2 4
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35 PARENTE MARCO LUCIO B2 4

36 PISCITELLI GIANPAOLO B1 3

37 SCHIANO DI COLA VINCENZO B2 4

38 SCOPPETTUOLO PASQUALE C1 5

39 SCOTTI ALESSANDRA B2 4

40 SGAMBATI ROSSELLA B2 4

41 SIGNORIELLO FEDERICA B1 3

42 TAMMARO MARCELLO C1 5

risultati per livello

Cognome Nome Livello Niveau

1 COPPA LUISA A2 2

2 NEOLA CHIARA CARMELA A2 2

3 ANTIGNANO CATERINA B1 3

4 CICALA MARIA B1 3

5 COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE B1 3

6 DI FIORE GIULIA B1 3

7 DI LORENZO GIUSEPPINA B1 3

8 DI MEGLIO MARTA B1 3

9 ERRICHIELLO LUCA B1 3

10 FAIELLO FRANCESCO GAETANO B1 3

11 GALLO EMANUELA B1 3

12 MAZZA ANNA B1 3

13 NOBILI LUIGI B1 3

14 PISCITELLI GIANPAOLO B1 3

15 SIGNORIELLO FEDERICA B1 3

16 CIMMAROSA SARA B2 4

17 COCORULLO ALLESSANDRO B2 4

18 ESPOSITO FABRIZIO MARIA B2 4

19 GALLOTTA ANNA MARIA B2 4

20 GEMINI MARIA B2 4

21 GIUSTINO MARIAGISELLA B2 4

22 LAMBIASE MARIA SABRINA B2 4

23 LEONE EVELINA B2 4

24 MARRAZZO GIOVANNA B2 4

25 MASTROLIA CLAUDIA B2 4
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26 NAPPI GIUSEPPINA B2 4

27 PADRONE CLAUDIA B2 4

28 PALMA CRISTINA B2 4

29 PARENTE MARCO LUCIO B2 4

30 SCHIANO DI COLA VINCENZO B2 4

31 SCOTTI ALESSANDRA B2 4

32 SGAMBATI ROSSELLA B2 4

33 AVVISATI ANNA C1 5

34 AVVISATI GIOVANNI C1 5

35 CORSO LOREDANA C1 5

36 DEL CASTELLO ANTONIO C1 5

37 FERRARO LUCA C1 5

38 HASANI ARIOLA C1 5

39 LIGUORI ANNA C1 5

40 NOTTE CARLOTTA C1 5

41 SCOPPETTUOLO PASQUALE C1 5

42 TAMMARO MARCELLO C1 5
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